
Pile Height

Machine Gauge

Stitch Rate

Pile Weight

Stitches

Filaments

Total Weight

Tuft Bind

Turf Roll Width

Color - Turf

Color Line Marking

Type

Total dTex

Thickness

Material

Shape

Color Fastness

Monofilament Texturized

6720/8

180

Polyethylene

Rectangular

4

Double PP with Fleece

250

Latex

1000

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION SHEET

Primary Backing Type

Weight-Primary Backing

Secondary Backing Type

Weight - Secondary Backing

ZIDA MULTIPURPOSE TURF
(GREEN)

PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS

13

3/16"

33

1625

69300

1108800

2875

>40

4

Green

White

YARN CHARACTERISTICS

BACKING CHARACTERISTICS

The technical specifications and the quantities of the infill material to be used for the configuration of the system must comply

with the certificates of the single national and/or international Federations or can be requested from us. 

@sportsinfra.store

mm

per 10cm

gm/m²

/m²

/m²

gm/m²

Newtons

m

dTex

microns

gray scale

gm/m²

gm/m²
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