

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION SHEET

ZIDA MULTIPURPOSE TURF (GREEN)

PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS

Pile Height	13	mm
Machine Gauge	3/16"	
Stitch Rate	33	per 10cm
Pile Weight	1625	gm/m ²
Stitches	69300	/m ²
Filaments	1108800	/m ²
Total Weight	2875	gm/m ²
Tuft Bind	>40	Newton
Turf Roll Width	4	m
Color - Turf	Green	
Color Line Marking	White	

YARN CHARACTERISTICS

Type	Monofilament Texturized	
Total dTex	6720/8	dTex
Thickness	180	microns
Material	Polyethylene	
Shape	Rectangular	
Color Fastness	4	gray scale

BACKING CHARACTERISTICS

Primary Backing Type	Double PP with Fleece	
Weight-Primary Backing	250	gm/m ²
Secondary Backing Type	Latex	
Weight - Secondary Backing	1000	gm/m ²

The technical specifications and the quantities of the infill material to be used for the configuration of the system must comply with the certificates of the single national and/or international Federations or can be requested from us.